$235,000

2750 NE 183RD ST # 512, AVENTURA FL
33160

Welcome home to this large 1BD/1.5ba condo. Features new
flooring throughout with large living room, great for entertaining.

Spacious bedroom with private bathroom and access to the m
terrace. Located in the heart of Aventura. Covered parking space. NE185th sp
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Amenities include two pools, tennis courts, a fithess center,
concierge services, a game room, security.
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium

Bedrooms: 1 bed

Half Baths: 1

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft
Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023

Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 11 months ago
DOM: 187

Building Details

Building Area Total: 775 sq ft

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: COMMODORE PLAZA CONDO
Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 775 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Association Fee: $768

Tax Annual Amount: $2,237

County: Miami-Dade County

Original List Price: $250,000

MLS ID: A11488242

StoriesTotal: 28

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest Security Features: Doorman, Guard At Site

View: Skyline
Covered Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 5

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Building Name: COMMODORE PLAZA
Garage Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony

View Y/N: Yes

Exterior Features: East Of Usl, Open Balcony
Waterfront Features: Lake Access, Waterfront
Interior Features: First Floor Entry

Flooring: Other
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Architectural Style: High Rise
Appliances: Electric Range, Refrigerator
Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central
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